
LOT 6 UNIT 5 SUZANNE S/D.
ORB 665-020, 810-1782,

KARR CHRISTIAN P/KARR-ROBBIN H
228 SE WILDERNESS DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.89 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
2

135,355
2,400
23,125

160,880
65,522
95,358

HX HB 51,411
43,947

160,880
0

160,880

0810/1782 9/15/1995 WD Q I 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERMAN & NAOMI HOHNS

CHRISTIAN & ROBBIN 

0758/0786 3/30/1992 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES SPRADLEY

SHERMAN JOHNSON

2026
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1996HX Base Yr

228 SE WILDERNESS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,852 100.3950 112.44 208,239 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1492

BAS 1,492 100 1,492 109,044

FOP 50 30 15 1,097

FSP 152 40 61 4,458

FST 100 55 55 4,020

UGR 380 45 171 12,498

UOP 290 20 58 4,239

2,464 1,852 135,355

FSP= N8 W19 S8 E19$ BAS=  W34 UOP= N10 W29 S10 E29$ W24 FST=
W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 UGR= W10 S19 E20 N19W10$ E10 S19 E13
FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$E35 N29$ .

FSP 8

19

8

19

BAS

3424

10

10

19

13

35

29

UOP 10

29

10

29

FST

10

10

10

10

UGR

10

19

20

19

10

FOP5

10

5
10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


